
11/7/2024 6:54:44 AMPage: 1 of 47

Candidate Party Total
Democratic Party DEM 4,204
Republican Party REP 12,798
Libertarian Party LIB 53
U.S. Taxpayers Party UST 40
Green Party GRN 14
Working Class Party WCP 149
Natural Law Party NLP 23
Total Votes 17,281

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Straight Party (Vote for  1)  

Voters Cast: 30,885 of 43,951 (70.27%)

Election Summary Report

Tuscola County, Michigan

UNOFFICIAL
November 05, 2024

General Election
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Candidate Party Total
Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz DEM 8,557
Donald J. Trump/JD Vance REP 21,764
Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat LIB 123
Randall Terry/Stephen E. 
Broden UST 47

Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware GRN 47
Robert F. Kennedy, Jr./Nicole 
Shanahan NLP 146

Joseph Kishore/Jerry White NPA 13
Cornel West/Melina Abdullah
 NPA 14

Total Votes 30,712

Total
Jay J. Bowman WRITE-IN 0
Claudia De la Cruz WRITE-IN 0
Cherunda Lynn Fox WRITE-IN 0
Peter Sonski WRITE-IN 1
Unresolved Write-In 29

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Electors of President and Vice-President of the United States (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Elissa Slotkin DEM 8,749
Mike Rogers REP 20,503
Joseph Solis-Mullen LIB 271
Dave Stein UST 330
Douglas P. Marsh GRN 145
Doug Dern NLP 137
Total Votes 30,135

Total
James Chapman WRITE-IN 0
Marcus A. Irvine WRITE-IN 0
Valerie Lee Willis WRITE-IN 0
Unresolved Write-In 66

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

United States Senator (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Kristen McDonald Rivet DEM 285
Paul Junge REP 477
Steve Barcelo LIB 7
James Allen Little UST 8
Jim Casha GRN 2
Kathy Goodwin WCP 17
Total Votes 796

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 813 / 1,202 67.64%

Representative in Congress - 8th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Clinton St Mosley DEM 6,854
Lisa McClain REP 20,459
Kevin Vayko LIB 310
Jim Walkowicz WCP 1,219
Total Votes 28,842

Total
Unresolved Write-In 80

Total
Times Cast 30,072 / 42,749 70.35%

Representative in Congress - 9th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Anissa J. Buffin DEM 306
Phil Green REP 906
Total Votes 1,212

Total
Unresolved Write-In 5

Total
Times Cast 1,279 / 1,696 75.41%

Representative in State Legislature - 67th District (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Mark Putnam DEM 4,685
Matthew Bierlein REP 14,332
Total Votes 19,017

Total
Unresolved Write-In 107

Total
Times Cast 19,866 / 28,246 70.33%

Representative in State Legislature - 97th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
April L. Osentoski DEM 2,410
Gregory L. Alexander REP 6,879
Total Votes 9,289

Total
Unresolved Write-In 51

Total
Times Cast 9,740 / 14,009 69.53%

Representative in State Legislature - 98th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Theodore Jones DEM 7,133
Adam Frederick Zemke DEM 6,901
Tom McMillin REP 18,876
Nikki Snyder REP 18,986
Scotty Boman LIB 721
Ted Gerrard UST 391
Christine C. Schwartz UST 548
Mary Anne Hering WCP 1,371
Total Votes 54,927

Total
Unresolved Write-In 116

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Member of the State Board of Education (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Denise Ilitch DEM 7,728
Shauna Ryder Diggs DEM 7,063
Carl Meyers REP 19,815
Sevag Vartanian REP 17,203
Andrew Chadderdon LIB 762
Donna M. Oetman UST 1,075
Total Votes 53,647

Total
Huwaida Arraf WRITE-IN 1
Unresolved Write-In 154

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Regent of the University of Michigan (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Rebecca Bahar-Cook DEM 7,473
Thomas Stallworth, III DEM 6,666
Mike Balow REP 19,096
Julie Maday REP 18,406
Grant T. Baker LIB 629
Janet M. Sanger UST 711
John Paul Sanger UST 504
John Anthony La Pietra GRN 300
Total Votes 53,785

Total
Unresolved Write-In 157

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Trustee of Michigan State University (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Rasha Demashkieh DEM 6,575
Mark T. Gaffney DEM 7,174
Michael Busuito REP 18,593
Sunny Reddy REP 18,050
Farid Ishac LIB 384
William Mohr II UST 493
Sami Makhoul GRN 197
Suzanne Roehrig WCP 1,157
Kathleen Oakford NLP 433
Total Votes 53,056

Total
Unresolved Write-In 182

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Governor of Wayne State University (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Erica K. Walle REP 23,920
Total Votes 23,920

Total
Unresolved Write-In 375

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Prosecuting Attorney (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Miles Breinager DEM 6,630
Ryan Robinson REP 22,909
Total Votes 29,539

Total
Unresolved Write-In 153

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Sheriff (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Jodi Fetting REP 24,642
Total Votes 24,642

Total
Unresolved Write-In 336

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

County Clerk (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Ashley Bennett REP 24,266
Total Votes 24,266

Total
Unresolved Write-In 327

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

County Treasurer (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Marianne Brandt REP 24,039
Total Votes 24,039

Total
Unresolved Write-In 325

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Register of Deeds (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Brian Schriber REP 22,293
Duane Weber REP 21,298
Total Votes 43,591

Total
Unresolved Write-In 405

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Road Commissioner (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Dara Hood REP 23,945
Total Votes 23,945

Total
Unresolved Write-In 335

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Drain Commissioner (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Thomas Young REP 4,667
Total Votes 4,667

Total
Unresolved Write-In 50

Total
Times Cast 5,821 / 8,166 71.28%

County Commissioner - 1st District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Thomas Bardwell REP 4,164
Total Votes 4,164

Total
Unresolved Write-In 87

Total
Times Cast 5,469 / 8,291 65.96%

County Commissioner - 2nd District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Jack N. Adams DEM 1,407
Kim Vaughan REP 4,643
Total Votes 6,050

Total
Unresolved Write-In 28

Total
Times Cast 6,426 / 9,235 69.58%

County Commissioner - 3rd District (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Bill Lutz REP 5,235
Total Votes 5,235

Total
Unresolved Write-In 67

Total
Times Cast 6,966 / 9,414 74.00%

County Commissioner - 4th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Matthew J. Koch REP 4,898
Total Votes 4,898

Total
Unresolved Write-In 82

Total
Times Cast 6,203 / 8,845 70.13%

County Commissioner - 5th District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Steve Linzner REP 650
Total Votes 650

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 797 / 1,130 70.53%

Supervisor - Akron Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Jim Mantey REP 885
Total Votes 885

Total
Unresolved Write-In 21

Total
Times Cast 1,185 / 1,652 71.73%

Supervisor - Almer Charter Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Edward C. Hunt REP 1,349
Total Votes 1,349

Total
Unresolved Write-In 25

Total
Times Cast 1,776 / 2,430 73.09%

Supervisor - Arbela Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Kathy Trischler REP 630
Total Votes 630

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 753 / 973 77.39%

Supervisor - Columbia Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Travis Klimek REP 884
Total Votes 884

Total
Unresolved Write-In 11

Total
Times Cast 1,130 / 1,641 68.86%

Supervisor - Dayton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Danny Bauer REP 1,463
Total Votes 1,463

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Total
Times Cast 1,777 / 2,309 76.96%

Supervisor - Denmark Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Terry L. Muntz REP 1,539
Total Votes 1,539

Total
Unresolved Write-In 21

Total
Times Cast 1,930 / 2,759 69.95%

Supervisor - Elkland Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Russell Speirs REP 604
Total Votes 604

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Total
Times Cast 768 / 1,081 71.05%

Supervisor - Ellington Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Christopher Graff REP 496
Total Votes 496

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Total
Times Cast 616 / 934 65.95%

Supervisor - Elmwood Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Michael W. Day DEM 498
Total Votes 504

Total
Derrick Steven Wood WRITE-IN 6
Unresolved Write-In 61

Total
Times Cast 861 / 1,235 69.72%

Supervisor - Fairgrove Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Matthew Blatt REP 1,411
Total Votes 1,411

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,861 / 2,741 67.89%

Supervisor - Fremont Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
James E. Stockmeyer, Sr. REP 396
Total Votes 396

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 475 / 611 77.74%

Supervisor - Gilford Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Ray Rendon REP 1,079
Total Votes 1,079

Total
Unresolved Write-In 30

Total
Times Cast 1,376 / 2,142 64.24%

Supervisor - Indianfields Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Nancy Jo Laskowski REP 739
Total Votes 739

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 984 / 1,334 73.76%

Supervisor - Juniata Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Wm. Jesse Zimba DEM 243
Randy Rush REP 545
Total Votes 788

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 812 / 1,140 71.23%

Supervisor - Kingston Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Justin Boyl REP 715
Total Votes 715

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 846 / 1,272 66.51%

Supervisor - Koylton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Robert Loomis II REP 1,983
Total Votes 1,983

Total
Unresolved Write-In 54

Total
Times Cast 2,627 / 3,610 72.77%

Supervisor - Millington Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Chad D. Daniels REP 705
Total Votes 705

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 820 / 1,114 73.61%

Supervisor - Novesta Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Tod G. Fackler REP 1,009
Total Votes 1,009

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,284 / 1,678 76.52%

Supervisor - Tuscola Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Bruce Foether REP 1,588
Total Votes 1,588

Total
Unresolved Write-In 45

Total
Times Cast 2,106 / 3,141 67.05%

Supervisor - Vassar Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Danny Quertermous REP 948
Total Votes 948

Total
Unresolved Write-In 25

Total
Times Cast 1,279 / 1,696 75.41%

Supervisor - Watertown Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Carmen Stevens REP 724
Rex Fritz NPA 129
Total Votes 853

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 957 / 1,327 72.12%

Supervisor - Wells Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Tracy J. Freed REP 300
Total Votes 300

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 389 / 524 74.24%

Supervisor - Wisner Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Jamie L. Schuette REP 658
Total Votes 658

Total
Unresolved Write-In 1

Total
Times Cast 797 / 1,130 70.53%

Clerk - Akron Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Leslie Reinbold REP 914
Total Votes 914

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Total
Times Cast 1,185 / 1,652 71.73%

Clerk - Almer Charter Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Chelsea A. Sebert REP 1,348
Total Votes 1,348

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,776 / 2,430 73.09%

Clerk - Arbela Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Amy L. Petiprin REP 629
Total Votes 629

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 753 / 973 77.39%

Clerk - Columbia Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Sandra C. Wiseman REP 874
Total Votes 874

Total
Unresolved Write-In 14

Total
Times Cast 1,130 / 1,641 68.86%

Clerk - Dayton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 11

Total
Christopher Neil Rogner WRITE-IN 11
Unresolved Write-In 39

Total
Times Cast 1,777 / 2,309 76.96%

Clerk - Denmark Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Heather Severance NPA 1,188
Total Votes 1,188

Total
Unresolved Write-In 23

Total
Times Cast 1,930 / 2,759 69.95%

Clerk - Elkland Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Suzy Rockwell REP 615
Total Votes 615

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 768 / 1,081 71.05%

Clerk - Ellington Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Pamela Brinkman REP 507
Total Votes 507

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 616 / 934 65.95%

Clerk - Elmwood Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Katie Gebhardt REP 718
Total Votes 718

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 861 / 1,235 69.72%

Clerk - Fairgrove Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Amy L. Prill REP 1,425
Total Votes 1,425

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 1,861 / 2,741 67.89%

Clerk - Fremont Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Diane K. Spencer REP 400
Total Votes 400

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 475 / 611 77.74%

Clerk - Gilford Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 118

Total
Terry Gast WRITE-IN 77
William Edward Campbell WRITE-IN 41
Unresolved Write-In 74

Total
Times Cast 1,376 / 2,142 64.24%

Clerk - Indianfields Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Sara Parrott REP 767
Total Votes 767

Total
Unresolved Write-In 13

Total
Times Cast 984 / 1,334 73.76%

Clerk - Juniata Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Carrie Gilley REP 729
Total Votes 729

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 812 / 1,140 71.23%

Clerk - Kingston Township (Vote for  1)  



11/7/2024 6:54:44 AMPage: 19 of 47

Candidate Party Total
Melissa L. Kelly REP 722
Total Votes 722

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 846 / 1,272 66.51%

Clerk - Koylton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Lorah Cameron REP 1,987
Total Votes 1,987

Total
Unresolved Write-In 26

Total
Times Cast 2,627 / 3,610 72.77%

Clerk - Millington Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Pennie Rienas NPA 543
Total Votes 543

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 820 / 1,114 73.61%

Clerk - Novesta Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Michelle L. Hicks REP 1,018
Total Votes 1,018

Total
Unresolved Write-In 26

Total
Times Cast 1,284 / 1,678 76.52%

Clerk - Tuscola Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 38

Total
Deborah Ann Pounds WRITE-IN 38
Unresolved Write-In 156

Total
Times Cast 2,106 / 3,141 67.05%

Clerk - Vassar Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Malisa Pyles REP 958
Total Votes 958

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,279 / 1,696 75.41%

Clerk - Watertown Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Bonnie Hergenreder NPA 598
Total Votes 598

Total
Unresolved Write-In 21

Total
Times Cast 957 / 1,327 72.12%

Clerk - Wells Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Pamela Shook DEM 148
Patrick L. Mulligan REP 230
Total Votes 378

Total
Unresolved Write-In 1

Total
Times Cast 389 / 524 74.24%

Clerk - Wisner Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Deana Jacoby REP 657
Total Votes 657

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 797 / 1,130 70.53%

Treasurer - Akron Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Meagan Stevenson REP 925
Total Votes 925

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 1,185 / 1,652 71.73%

Treasurer - Almer Charter Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Jody A. Hunt REP 1,357
Total Votes 1,357

Total
Unresolved Write-In 24

Total
Times Cast 1,776 / 2,430 73.09%

Treasurer - Arbela Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Christina Parmenter REP 628
Total Votes 628

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 753 / 973 77.39%

Treasurer - Columbia Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Anna Blackwell REP 890
Total Votes 890

Total
Unresolved Write-In 11

Total
Times Cast 1,130 / 1,641 68.86%

Treasurer - Dayton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 9

Total
Theresa Anne Bauer WRITE-IN 9
Unresolved Write-In 33

Total
Times Cast 1,777 / 2,309 76.96%

Treasurer - Denmark Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Cynthia Kruse REP 1,556
Total Votes 1,556

Total
Unresolved Write-In 18

Total
Times Cast 1,930 / 2,759 69.95%

Treasurer - Elkland Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Carmell K. Pattullo REP 614
Total Votes 614

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 768 / 1,081 71.05%

Treasurer - Ellington Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Cheryl L. Kilbourn NPA 370
Total Votes 370

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 616 / 934 65.95%

Treasurer - Elmwood Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Sarah R. Donovan DEM 506
Total Votes 506

Total
Unresolved Write-In 45

Total
Times Cast 861 / 1,235 69.72%

Treasurer - Fairgrove Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Candra Franzel REP 1,436
Total Votes 1,436

Total
Unresolved Write-In 15

Total
Times Cast 1,861 / 2,741 67.89%

Treasurer - Fremont Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Debra Strasz REP 392
Total Votes 392

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 475 / 611 77.74%

Treasurer - Gilford Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 49

Total
Atesa Gast WRITE-IN 49
Unresolved Write-In 68

Total
Times Cast 1,376 / 2,142 64.24%

Treasurer - Indianfields Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Penny S. Berry REP 754
Total Votes 754

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 984 / 1,334 73.76%

Treasurer - Juniata Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Mary Lou Wolak DEM 202
Ellen P. Marquardt REP 586
Total Votes 788

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 812 / 1,140 71.23%

Treasurer - Kingston Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Shari Boyl REP 717
Total Votes 717

Total
Unresolved Write-In 5

Total
Times Cast 846 / 1,272 66.51%

Treasurer - Koylton Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Sharon Keinath REP 1,975
Total Votes 1,975

Total
Unresolved Write-In 30

Total
Times Cast 2,627 / 3,610 72.77%

Treasurer - Millington Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Deidra Zdrojewski NPA 549
Total Votes 549

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 820 / 1,114 73.61%

Treasurer - Novesta Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Robert Verbeek REP 1,020
Total Votes 1,020

Total
Unresolved Write-In 18

Total
Times Cast 1,284 / 1,678 76.52%

Treasurer - Tuscola Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
John Stack NPA 1,166
Total Votes 1,166

Total
Unresolved Write-In 35

Total
Times Cast 2,106 / 3,141 67.05%

Treasurer - Vassar Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Tina F. TerBush DEM 603
Total Votes 603

Total
Unresolved Write-In 34

Total
Times Cast 1,279 / 1,696 75.41%

Treasurer - Watertown Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Stefanie Bruce REP 776
Total Votes 776

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 957 / 1,327 72.12%

Treasurer - Wells Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Norine M. Weiler DEM 215
Total Votes 215

Total
Unresolved Write-In 21

Total
Times Cast 389 / 524 74.24%

Treasurer - Wisner Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Carrie Anne Hines REP 620
Kathryn P. Sattelberg REP 609
Total Votes 1,229

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 797 / 1,130 70.53%

Trustee - Akron Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Arthur Graff REP 810
Jim Miklovic REP 851
Jim Tussey REP 765
Chris Wilcox REP 784
Total Votes 3,210

Total
Unresolved Write-In 30

Total
Times Cast 1,185 / 1,652 71.73%

Trustee - Almer Charter Township (Vote for  4)  

Candidate Party Total
Tim Anderson REP 1,244
Gary L. Woelzlein REP 1,223
Total Votes 2,467

Total
Unresolved Write-In 30

Total
Times Cast 1,776 / 2,430 73.09%

Trustee - Arbela Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Christopher Creguer REP 541
Lloyd Scharf REP 611
Total Votes 1,152

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 753 / 973 77.39%

Trustee - Columbia Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Greg Lotter REP 803
Robert Steele REP 835
Total Votes 1,638

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 1,130 / 1,641 68.86%

Trustee - Dayton Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Steve Schwab REP 1,370
James Wilkinson REP 1,291
Total Votes 2,661

Total
Unresolved Write-In 14

Total
Times Cast 1,777 / 2,309 76.96%

Trustee - Denmark Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Tavis Osentoski REP 1,476
Steve Wright REP 1,409
Total Votes 2,885

Total
Unresolved Write-In 25

Total
Times Cast 1,930 / 2,759 69.95%

Trustee - Elkland Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Laura Boyke-Hawes REP 541
Gregg S. Campbell REP 562
Total Votes 1,103

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 768 / 1,081 71.05%

Trustee - Ellington Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Rochelle M. Brown REP 437
Evan Laurie REP 427
Total Votes 938

Total
Tom Lounsbury WRITE-IN 74
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 616 / 934 65.95%

Trustee - Elmwood Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Amy Grady REP 653
Bryan Hadeway REP 642
Total Votes 1,295

Total
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 861 / 1,235 69.72%

Trustee - Fairgrove Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Brandon M. Blatt REP 1,300
Ronald J. Curell REP 1,322
Total Votes 2,622

Total
Unresolved Write-In 23

Total
Times Cast 1,861 / 2,741 67.89%

Trustee - Fremont Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Amanda R. Goss REP 369
Kent A. Houghtaling REP 358
Total Votes 727

Total
Unresolved Write-In 5

Total
Times Cast 475 / 611 77.74%

Trustee - Gilford Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Eric L. King REP 984
Ronald T. Woloshen REP 934
Total Votes 1,918

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,376 / 2,142 64.24%

Trustee - Indianfields Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Judy Cockerill REP 756
Charles Langevin REP 645
Total Votes 1,401

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 984 / 1,334 73.76%

Trustee - Juniata Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Gary S. King REP 612
Tim Ruggles REP 681
Total Votes 1,293

Total
Unresolved Write-In 5

Total
Times Cast 812 / 1,140 71.23%

Trustee - Kingston Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Elliot M. Hubbard REP 680
Lawrence E. Sabin REP 672
Total Votes 1,352

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 846 / 1,272 66.51%

Trustee - Koylton Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Gerald A. Cook REP 1,261
Luanne Jaruzel REP 1,547
Matt Opperman NPA 985
Total Votes 3,793

Total
Unresolved Write-In 16

Total
Times Cast 2,627 / 3,610 72.77%

Trustee - Millington Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Daniel Bera REP 623
Jesse Robinson REP 665
Total Votes 1,288

Total
Unresolved Write-In 10

Total
Times Cast 820 / 1,114 73.61%

Trustee - Novesta Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Sarah Barber REP 956
Jim Rodammer REP 911
Total Votes 1,867

Total
Unresolved Write-In 21

Total
Times Cast 1,284 / 1,678 76.52%

Trustee - Tuscola Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Cheryl Kuzma DEM 578
Ben Partridge REP 1,388
Thomas H. Borcherding NPA 266
Troy J. Eurich NPA 168
Bob Forbes NPA 258
Total Votes 2,658

Total
Unresolved Write-In 13

Total
Times Cast 2,106 / 3,141 67.05%

Trustee - Vassar Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Kayla Reed REP 893
Jamie Thatcher REP 839
Total Votes 1,732

Total
Unresolved Write-In 27

Total
Times Cast 1,279 / 1,696 75.41%

Trustee - Watertown Township (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Terrie Flikkie REP 713
Jason D. Koehler REP 706
Total Votes 1,419

Total
Unresolved Write-In 12

Total
Times Cast 957 / 1,327 72.12%

Trustee - Wells Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Bradley Barnes DEM 123
Wade MacFarlane REP 257
Lisa Valentine REP 284
Total Votes 664

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 389 / 524 74.24%

Trustee - Wisner Township (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Andrew Fink 11,594
Kimberly Ann Thomas 10,939
Total Votes 22,533

Total
Unresolved Write-In 332

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Justice of Supreme Court (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Kyra Harris Bolden 11,609
Patrick William O'Grady 10,852
Total Votes 22,461

Total
Unresolved Write-In 333

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Justice of Supreme Court - Partial Term (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Stephen L. Borrello 18,767
Total Votes 18,767

Total
Unresolved Write-In 487

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Judge of Court of Appeals - Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Allie Greenleaf Maldonado 18,545
Total Votes 18,545

Total
Unresolved Write-In 497

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Judge of Court of Appeals - Incumbent Position - Partial Term (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Amy Grace Gierhart 20,088
Total Votes 20,088

Total
Unresolved Write-In 537

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Judge of Circuit Court - Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Nancy L. Thane 20,055
Total Votes 20,055

Total
Unresolved Write-In 500

Total
Times Cast 30,885 / 43,951 70.27%

Judge of Probate Court - Incumbent Position (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Bob Eschenbacher 850
Karen J. Snider 942
Total Votes 1,792

Total
Unresolved Write-In 25

Total
Times Cast 2,140 / 3,416 62.65%

Mayor - Caro City (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Emily Campbell 980
Doreen Boylan Oedy 1,013
Jill M. White 1,017
Total Votes 3,113

Total
Pamela Sue Iseler WRITE-IN 103
Unresolved Write-In 66

Total
Times Cast 2,140 / 3,416 62.65%

Council Member - Caro City (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Melissa Armstrong 683
Michael Damm 661
Pat Mecham 628
Total Votes 1,972

Total
Unresolved Write-In 36

Total
Times Cast 1,336 / 2,061 64.82%

Council Member - Vassar City (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Heidi Parker 1,336
Total Votes 1,336

Total
Unresolved Write-In 42

Total
Times Cast 2,140 / 3,416 62.65%

Council Member - Partial Term - Caro City (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Roxanne Huizar 112
Total Votes 112

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 177 / 314 56.37%

Village President - Village of Akron (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Robert Piaskowski 935
Total Votes 935

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,363 / 1,993 68.39%

Village President - Village of Cass City (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Tom Wassa 114
Kristin Young 147
Total Votes 261

Total
Ronald Edward Thomas WRITE-IN 0
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 299 / 430 69.53%

Village President - Village of Fairgrove (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Cory Skinner 150
Total Votes 150

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 182 / 307 59.28%

Village President - Village of Kingston (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Judy Chesney 145
Michael Fil 142
Kristen Valentine 113
Total Votes 400

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 447 / 731 61.15%

Village President - Village of Mayville (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Theron Nesbitt 200
Andrew Selich 249
Total Votes 449

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 549 / 823 66.71%

Village President - Village of Millington (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Paul C. Keast 570
Total Votes 570

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 805 / 1,104 72.92%

Village President - Village of Reese (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
John E. Katnik 66
Matthew E. Prime 214
Total Votes 280

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 315 / 416 75.72%

Village President - Village of Unionville (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Deborah Meyer 95
Timothy P. Tait 94
Total Votes 191

Total
Alvin Keith Vollmar WRITE-IN 2
Unresolved Write-In 1

Total
Times Cast 177 / 314 56.37%

Village Trustee - Village of Akron (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Jefrey Benkelman 633
Jordan Goka 504
Dustin Griesing 583
Eric L. Oslund 435
Total Votes 2,155

Total
Unresolved Write-In 20

Total
Times Cast 1,363 / 1,993 68.39%

Village Trustee - Village of Cass City (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 31

Total
Ronald Edward Thomas WRITE-IN 31
Unresolved Write-In 23

Total
Times Cast 299 / 430 69.53%

Village Trustee - Village of Fairgrove (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Craig J. Downing 102
Todd A. McKnight 94
Edward Rievert 91
Total Votes 287

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

Total
Times Cast 152 / 281 54.09%

Village Trustee - Village of Gagetown (Vote for  3)  
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Candidate Party Total
Matt Kiley 117
Jennifer Krug 124
Total Votes 241

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 182 / 307 59.28%

Village Trustee - Village of Kingston (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
William Barkowska, Jr. 264
Clare D. Fryers 188
Margo Chambers 206
Beau Shaver 135
Total Votes 793

Total
Unresolved Write-In 15

Total
Times Cast 447 / 731 61.15%

Village Trustee - Village of Mayville (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Jessica L. Bassett 316
Kelly Blackmer-Shreve 283
Trisha Slough 278
Total Votes 877

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 549 / 823 66.71%

Village Trustee - Village of Millington (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Jeff Skias 469
Brian Weihl 519
Total Votes 988

Total
Unresolved Write-In 8

Total
Times Cast 805 / 1,104 72.92%

Village Trustee - Village of Reese (Vote for  3)  
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Candidate Party Total
Dean Hartman 177
Gregory Miracle 125
Korey Miracle 82
Tod Sting 166
Jon Townsend 108
Total Votes 658

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 315 / 416 75.72%

Village Trustee - Village of Unionville (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Total Votes 0

Total
Unresolved Write-In 14

Total
Times Cast 177 / 314 56.37%

Village Trustee Partial Term - Village of Akron (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Michael Kirn 920
Total Votes 920

Total
Unresolved Write-In 15

Total
Times Cast 1,363 / 1,993 68.39%

Village Trustee Partial Term - Village of Cass City (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Kevin Richter 153
Total Votes 153

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 182 / 307 59.28%

Village Trustee Partial Term - Village of Kingston (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Kathy L. Freeland 283
Total Votes 341

Total
Kerry Fredrick Horton WRITE-IN 58
Unresolved Write-In 9

Total
Times Cast 447 / 731 61.15%

Village Trustee Partial Term - Village of Mayville (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Thomas W. Lenhard 254
Total Votes 254

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 315 / 416 75.72%

Village Trustee Partial Term - Village of Unionville (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Terry Coleman 821
Galen D. Smith 754
Alex Vaiopoulos 596
Tom Wassa 701
Total Votes 2,872

Total
Unresolved Write-In 27

Total
Times Cast 1,644 / 2,344 70.14%

School Board Member Akron-Fairgrove Schools (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Ashley Hart 2,479
Joshua R. Prahin 2,030
David Groosbeck 2,875
Total Votes 7,384

Total
Unresolved Write-In 95

Total
Times Cast 6,194 / 9,320 66.46%

School Board Member Caro Community Schools (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
George Batty 1,541
Emily Lasceski 1,737
Janie Meeker 1,666
Kevin W.T. Rice 1,618
Total Votes 6,562

Total
Unresolved Write-In 66

Total
Times Cast 3,399 / 4,747 71.60%

School Board Member Cass City Schools (Vote for  4)  

Candidate Party Total
Micah Baumgartner 79
Christie Bierlein 144
Amy Culver 39
Brandon Muller 113
Maggie Platko 56
Karen Uebler 99
Jill Waliczek 68
Total Votes 598

Total
Unresolved Write-In 2

Total
Times Cast 261 / 310 84.19%

School Board Member Frankenmuth School District (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Chazwick Anderson 359
Christina Harneck 655
Hilary Keilitz 323
Jeff Machota 541
Alisha Proctor 694
Jared Ross 313
Travis Swoish 379
Kaila Wood 436
Total Votes 3,700

Total
Unresolved Write-In 50

Total
Times Cast 1,946 / 2,808 69.30%

School Board Member Kingston Community Schools (Vote for  3)  
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Candidate Party Total
Neal Bishop 209
Shane A. Hunter 214
Total Votes 423

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4

Total
Times Cast 365 / 561 65.06%

School Board Member Marlette Community Schools (Vote for  2)  

Candidate Party Total
Cynthia Coxe 1,600
Jeanine Langmaid 1,528
Total Votes 3,146

Total
Nicholas Alan West WRITE-IN 18
Unresolved Write-In 69

Total
Times Cast 3,469 / 4,943 70.18%

School Board Member Mayville Community Schools (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Lauren Dooley 1,462
James C. Henderson, Jr. 1,959
Rachel Millington 2,335
Darci Sherman 1,906
Gary Shreve 1,797
Herbert Thompson 1,166
Total Votes 10,625

Total
Unresolved Write-In 100

Total
Times Cast 5,027 / 6,919 72.66%

School Board Member Millington Community Schools (Vote for  4)  



11/7/2024 6:54:44 AMPage: 43 of 47

Candidate Party Total
Julie K. Good 186
Todd A. McKnight 174
Lyndsay Parker 160
Kathleen Wood 152
Total Votes 672

Total
Unresolved Write-In 11

Total
Times Cast 318 / 507 62.72%

School Board Member Owendale-Gagetown Schools (Vote for  4)  

Candidate Party Total
Becki Anderson 791
Sarah Costello 1,092
Aimie Goodrow 836
Craig Histed 790
David Radka 846
Sarah Tyson 597
Total Votes 4,952

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7

Total
Times Cast 1,875 / 2,466 76.03%

School Board Member Reese Public Schools (Vote for  4)  

Candidate Party Total
Justin J. Nitz 817
Katie Vader 933
Total Votes 1,750

Total
Unresolved Write-In 5

Total
Times Cast 1,407 / 1,835 76.68%

School Board Member Unionville-Sebewaing Area Schools (Vote for  2)  
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Candidate Party Total
Jon Genow 2,099
Cody Jackson 2,145
Morgan Patterson 2,391
Total Votes 6,635

Total
Unresolved Write-In 99

Total
Times Cast 4,980 / 7,191 69.25%

School Board Member Vassar Public Schools (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
David W. Kolacz 606
Julie Ruggles 827
Marsha L. Rush 141
Total Votes 1,574

Total
Unresolved Write-In 12

Total
Times Cast 1,946 / 2,808 69.30%

School Board Member Partial Term Kingston Community Schools (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Michele Mausolf 245
Total Votes 245

Total
Unresolved Write-In 6

Total
Times Cast 365 / 561 65.06%

School Board Member Partial Term Marlette Community Schools (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Rob Atwood 3,150
Total Votes 3,150

Total
Unresolved Write-In 70

Total
Times Cast 4,980 / 7,191 69.25%

School Board Member Partial Term Vassar Public Schools (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Stacy Crutchfield 2,315
Jordyn Nordstrom 2,346
Hope Riley 3,026
Thomas L. Seibert 2,051
Total Votes 9,738

Total
Unresolved Write-In 111

Total
Times Cast 6,181 / 9,305 66.43%

Library Board Member Caro Area District Library (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Carrie Petzold 2,501
Lori TerBush 2,086
Amy M. Yorke 2,157
Total Votes 6,744

Total
Unresolved Write-In 49

Total
Times Cast 4,403 / 6,040 72.90%

Library Board Member Millington-Arbela District Library (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 420
No 581
Total Votes 1,001

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 1,130 / 1,641 68.86%

Township Proposal for Dayton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 681
No 961
Total Votes 1,642

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 1,777 / 2,309 76.96%

Township Proposal for Denmark Township (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 376
No 176
Total Votes 552

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 616 / 934 65.95%

Township Proposal for Elmwood Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 486
No 426
Total Votes 912

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 984 / 1,334 73.76%

Township Proposal for Juniata Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 462
No 325
Total Votes 787

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 846 / 1,272 66.51%

Township Proposal for Koylton Township (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 163
No 121
Total Votes 284

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 318 / 507 62.72%

Local School District Proposal Owendale-Gagetown Schools (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 1,076
No 869
Total Votes 1,945

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 2,084 / 2,707 76.99%

District Library Proposal Reese Unity District Library (Vote for  1)  


